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Key Dates 2024 

 
Thursday 8th February   1st Open Day / Sign On Information  
     3:30pm – 5:00pm at Clubhouse 
 
Monday 12th February Forrester Field booked for U10 / U11 Rugby Club training if required 
     Contact your team manager for more information 
 
Thursday 22nd February   2nd Open Day / Sign On Information  
     3:30pm – 5:00pm at Clubhouse 
  
Monday 26th February    Official start to training U11 / U10 / U9 
 
Thursday 29th February   Official start to training All Teams 
 
Saturday 16th March   SCRU Trial Games – Locations TBC (Brothers or Caloundra) 
 
Saturday 23rd March   SCRU Trial Games – Locations TBC (Brothers or Caloundra) 
 
Friday 12th April to  U12’s Armidale Tour (Flinders Rugby will be represented this year by 

external players 
Sunday 14th April 
 
Saturday 20 April   Round 1 SCRU Junior Rugby Competition 
     Flinders Home Game 
 
Saturday 11th May   Round 4 – Flinders Home Game 
 
Saturday 01st June   Round 7 – Flinders Home Game 
 
Saturday 15th June   Round 9 – Last Games before school holidays 
 
Saturday 13 July   Rugby restarts - Round 10 
  
Saturday 03rd August   Round 13 – Flinders Home Game 
 
Saturday 17th August   Round 15 – U6 to U11 (Semi Finals for U12) 
 
Saturday 24th August  Grand Final / Last Game of the season / FRC End of year presentations / 

FRC AGM 

      


